Amazon LLC, equip

Amazon LLC, mag/books

Amazon LLC, supplies

Amazon LLC, training

Bremer County Audito, IT Hardware
Carrier Access IT LC, consult

Carrier Access IT LC, software

CDW Government, Inc., equip

CDW Government, Inc., software
CenturylLink, telephone

Delta Dental of lowa, purch serv
Des Moines Register, mag/books
lowa State Medical E, legal

Legler, Ann Marie, supplies

Marco Inc, Lease - Office Equipment
Marco Technologies L, Lease - Office Equipment
North lowa Reporting, legal

Pitney Bowes Purchas, mailing
Powerphone Inc, training

RICOH USA Inc, Lease - Office Equipment
Rockwell Fire Depart, equip
Router12 Networks LL, online info
Shipman Gutters LLC, freight

Shred Right, printing

Siouxland Safety Ser, freight

Staples Credit Plan, IT Hardware
Staples Credit Plan, supplies

TR Court Reporters, legal
Transamerica Employe, purch serv
Tritech Software Sys, consult
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
Zimmerman, Angela, meals/mileage
GRAND TOTAL: 122,844.38

1534.98
53.15
2224.96
87.71
250.00
1400.00
3799.00
559.98
8338.02
168.29
8820.96
15.69
2025.00
146.58
144.39
286.76
817.50
5078.49
550.00
624.00
2054.90
90.00
15455.00
74.44
2050.00
12.29
301.77
258.40
1533.64
5000.00
59000.00
88.48
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